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Men's Freedom Conference Championship
FINAL

Men's Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Clun East Course
Hershey, PA
Dates: April 27 and 28 2013
Par 71, 7061 yards

 Team Standings
 

 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  FDU-Florham   327  319  646   +78
2  DeSales   325  336  661   +93
3  Misericordia   341  329  670   +102
4  Delaware Valley   336  336  672   +104
5  Eastern   334  343  677   +109
6  Manhattanville   345  336  681   +113
7  Wilkes   344  354  698   +130
8  King's   361  355  716   +148

 Player Standings
 

 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Billy King   FDU-Florham   79  77  156   +14
2  Jeff Slanovec   Misericordia   81  77  158   +16
3  Gonzalo Sanchez   Manhattanville   82  78  160   +18

t 4  Logan Maurer   Eastern   78  84  162   +20
t 4  Jeremy Nolt   Wilkes   81  81  162   +20
t 4  Daniel Skelton   Manhattanville   84  78  162   +20
t 4  Ryan Torresin   Eastern   80  82  162   +20
t 8  Kevin McCloskey   FDU-Florham   86  77  163   +21
t 8  Matt Molinari   FDU-Florham   85  78  163   +21
t 10  Daniel Bentson   FDU-Florham   77  87  164   +22
t 10  Matt Radziwill   DeSales   81  83  164   +22

12  Tyler McLean   DeSales   82  83  165   +23
13  Jeremy Knepper   Delaware Valley   84  82  166   +24
14  Eric Junkins   Delaware Valley   81  86  167   +25
15  Victor Stanzione   DeSales   80  88  168   +26

t 16  Nick Dolimpio   Delaware Valley   87  82  169   +27
t 16  Erik Ivarsson   DeSales   86  83  169   +27
t 16  Leo Moran   Misericordia   86  83  169   +27
t 16  Casey Schermick   DeSales   82  87  169   +27
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t 20  Joe Caffrey   King's   86  84  170   +28
t 20  Ben Stermer   Delaware Valley   84  86  170   +28
t 22  Ryan Hettes   King's   82  89  171   +29
t 22  Jordan Wollenberg   Misericordia   87  84  171   +29
t 24  Andrew Burke   FDU-Florham   86  87  173   +31
t 24  Adam Deporter   Misericordia   87  86  173   +31

26  Matt Wiater   Misericordia   89  85  174   +32
t 27  Michael Daubert   Wilkes   86  89  175   +33
t 27  Arlindo Isidoro   Wilkes   88  87  175   +33

29  Ben Dutcher   Eastern   89  88  177   +35
30  Chris Abramo   Manhattanville   89  90  179   +37
31  Mitch Snider   Manhattanville   90  90  180   +38

t 32  David DiPirro   Eastern   87  94  181   +39
t 32  Steve Dosiak   Delaware Valley   88  93  181   +39

34  Billy Jackson   Eastern   93  89  182   +40
35  Jonathan Nagar   Wilkes   89  97  186   +44
36  Jake Humphreys   King's   96  91  187   +45
37  Ian Oakley   King's   97  91  188   +46

t 38  Scott Hudson   Manhattanville   99  101  200   +58
t 38  Darren Mensch   Wilkes   98  102  200   +58

40  Tom McGrath   King's   105  99  204   +62

 Team-by-Team Results
 

April 27 and 28 2013 -- Men's Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Clun East Course -- Hershey, PA
Par 71, 7061 yards -- 8 teams, 40 players

 
DeSales   325 336   661    +93   2nd

Matt Radziwill   81 83   164    +22   t-10th

Tyler McLean   82 83   165    +23   12th

Victor Stanzione   80 88   168    +26   15th

Erik Ivarsson   86 83   169    +27   t-16th

Casey Schermick   82 87   169    +27   t-16th

 
Delaware Valley   336 336   672    +104   4th

Jeremy Knepper   84 82   166    +24   13th

Eric Junkins   81 86   167    +25   14th

Nick Dolimpio   87 82   169    +27   t-16th

Ben Stermer   84 86   170    +28   t-20th

Steve Dosiak   88 93   181    +39   t-32nd
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Eastern   334 343   677    +109   5th

Logan Maurer   78 84   162    +20   t-4th

Ryan Torresin   80 82   162    +20   t-4th

Ben Dutcher   89 88   177    +35   29th

David DiPirro   87 94   181    +39   t-32nd

Billy Jackson   93 89   182    +40   34th

 
FDU-Florham   327 319   646    +78   1st

Billy King   79 77   156    +14   1st

Kevin McCloskey   86 77   163    +21   t-8th

Matt Molinari   85 78   163    +21   t-8th

Daniel Bentson   77 87   164    +22   t-10th

Andrew Burke   86 87   173    +31   t-24th

 
King's   361 355   716    +148   8th

Joe Caffrey   86 84   170    +28   t-20th

Ryan Hettes   82 89   171    +29   t-22nd

Jake Humphreys   96 91   187    +45   36th

Ian Oakley   97 91   188    +46   37th

Tom McGrath   105 99   204    +62   40th

 
Manhattanville   345 336   681    +113   6th

Gonzalo Sanchez   82 78   160    +18   3rd

Daniel Skelton   84 78   162    +20   t-4th

Chris Abramo   89 90   179    +37   30th

Mitch Snider   90 90   180    +38   31st

Scott Hudson   99 101   200    +58   t-38th

 
Misericordia   341 329   670    +102   3rd

Jeff Slanovec   81 77   158    +16   2nd

Leo Moran   86 83   169    +27   t-16th

Jordan Wollenberg   87 84   171    +29   t-22nd

Adam Deporter   87 86   173    +31   t-24th

Matt Wiater   89 85   174    +32   26th

 
Wilkes   344 354   698    +130   7th

Jeremy Nolt   81 81   162    +20   t-4th

Michael Daubert   86 89   175    +33   t-27th
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Arlindo Isidoro   88 87   175    +33   t-27th

Jonathan Nagar   89 97   186    +44   35th

Darren Mensch   98 102   200    +58   t-38th

# Indicates individual player

 AP-Style Tournament Results
 

Men's Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Clun East Course
Hershey, PA
Dates: April 27 and 28 2013
Par 71, 7061 yards

Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 
   1  FDU-Florham....................  327  319    646    +78
   2  DeSales........................  325  336    661    +93
   3  Misericordia...................  341  329    670   +102
   4  Delaware Valley................  336  336    672   +104
   5  Eastern........................  334  343    677   +109
   6  Manhattanville.................  345  336    681   +113
   7  Wilkes.........................  344  354    698   +130
   8  King's.........................  361  355    716   +148

Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 
   1  Billy King........... FDU-Florham....................   79   77    156    +14
   2  Jeff Slanovec........ Misericordia...................   81   77    158    +16
   3  Gonzalo Sanchez...... Manhattanville.................   82   78    160    +18
t  4  Logan Maurer......... Eastern........................   78   84    162    +20
t  4  Jeremy Nolt.......... Wilkes.........................   81   81    162    +20
t  4  Daniel Skelton....... Manhattanville.................   84   78    162    +20
t  4  Ryan Torresin........ Eastern........................   80   82    162    +20
t  8  Kevin McCloskey...... FDU-Florham....................   86   77    163    +21
t  8  Matt Molinari........ FDU-Florham....................   85   78    163    +21
t 10  Daniel Bentson....... FDU-Florham....................   77   87    164    +22
t 10  Matt Radziwill....... DeSales........................   81   83    164    +22
  12  Tyler McLean......... DeSales........................   82   83    165    +23
  13  Jeremy Knepper....... Delaware Valley................   84   82    166    +24
  14  Eric Junkins......... Delaware Valley................   81   86    167    +25
  15  Victor Stanzione..... DeSales........................   80   88    168    +26
t 16  Nick Dolimpio........ Delaware Valley................   87   82    169    +27
t 16  Erik Ivarsson........ DeSales........................   86   83    169    +27
t 16  Leo Moran............ Misericordia...................   86   83    169    +27
t 16  Casey Schermick...... DeSales........................   82   87    169    +27
t 20  Joe Caffrey.......... King's.........................   86   84    170    +28
t 20  Ben Stermer.......... Delaware Valley................   84   86    170    +28
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